TEXAS @ KINGDOM

CHRISTIAN SPORTS ASSOCIATION

KINGOM SOCCER 2025
PRE-K COED GAME SCHEDULE GROUPS 1
& 2 & COACH CONTACT INFORMATION

Teams 1-18
MEMORIAL DRIVE METHODIST CHURCH | ¢ (e 11] s [ recor | NORTH

DATE 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30
o13/25 1 v 4|2 v 5|3 v 6|7 v 11{8 v 12/9 v 13|10 v 14|15 v 18|16 v 17
9/20/25] 14 v 8|16 v 10 v 5|1 v 7|17 v 11/3 v 1|4 v 2|18 v 12|15 v 9
o27/25] 2 v 10|l 4 v 12]6 v 148 v 16]17 v 187 v 155 v 133 v 1|1 v o
10425 6 v 1|9 v 4|15 v 11|18 v 14|16 v 12|10 v 5|7 v 2|8 v 3|17 v 13
10118725 4 v 17| 8 v 11|12 v 13[5 v 181 v 1|2 v 156 v 9|7 v 103 v 16
10/25/25| 10 v 9|15 v 8|14 v 7|13 v 6|18 v 3|12 v 5|17 v 2|11 v 4|16 v 1
1vus| 6 v 17|5 v 6|4 v 1509 v 113 v 142 v 138]e v 107 v 18[1 v 12
Teams 1-17
MEMORIAL DRIVE METHODIST CHURCH | ¢/, (s]1] ] | FIELD 2 | SOUTH
DATE 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30
913/25 1 v 4|2 v 5[3 v 6|7 v 10|88 v 11|14 v 17[13 v 16|89 v 12|15 v 12
o20/25 7 v 1|8 v 2|6 v 8|13 v 12]17 v 16|10 v 4|11 v 5|15 v 149 v 3
927125 2 v 6|4 v 5|1 v 5|10 v 15]12 v 17|12 v 169 v 12|3 v 7|8 v 13
1004125 9 v 2|16 v 2|15 v 3|12 v 6|13 v 5|10 v 8|11 v 7|14 v a|17 v 1
10/18/25| 4 v 16| 8 v 12|9 v 115 v 151 v 2|6 v 14|10 v 17|33 v 17|7 v 13
10/25/25|13 v 3|9 v 8|14 v 2[15 v 1 v 15/12 v 4|17 v 511 v 10|16 v 6
15|11 v 133 v 8|4 v 910 v 1215 v 175 v 702 v 7] v 181 v 6
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PRE-K CoEd LEAGUE

B crouP 1

TEAM # FIRST NAME |LASTNAME (CELL AFF
PKB-1 Lewis Chessis 713-435-9816 TKCSA
PKB-2 Zachary Mitchell 832-451-9374 TKCSA
PKB-3 Eric Urban 713-823-6280 MDPC
PKB-4 Brian Mees (281) 785-8972 MDUMC
PKB-5 Catherine |Luna (956) 286-1921 MDUMC
PKB-6 Chad Peter 936-662-5632 MDUMC
PKB-7 Chris Madden (713) 899-8226 MDUMC
PKB-8 Corey McGuinness|(713) 726-4453 MDUMC
PKB-9 JEREMY MAGNESS ((512) 695-7974 MDUMC
PKB-10 Joe Cangialosi |(908) 415-7608 MDUMC
PKB-11 Jonathan Shushtari  |(713) 859-9548 MDUMC
PKB-12 Landon Tallarita (409) 651-5518 MDUMC
PKB-13 Matt Nickolas (281) 723-6798 MDUMC
PKB-14 Matthew Taylor (979) 292-4524 MDUMC
PKB-15 Mitchell Fields 713-252-8151 MDUMC
PKB-16 Nick Hardin (903) 520-1585 MDUMC
PKB-17 Stuart Wilhite (512) 920-4914 MDUMC
PKB-18 Trey Bocage 361-793-4140 MDUMC
I crour 2

PKB-1 Tyler Merritt (832) 364-0968 MDUMC
PKB-2 Tyler Pratt (713) 898-4169 MDUMC
PKB-3 Will Ylitalo (210) 391-9346 MDUMC
PKB-4 Josh Hilbe 281-451-5599 MDPC
PKB-5 Aaaron Andree aaronandreed@ljve.com CuMC
PKB-6 Harrison Hargrave kellyannclarkli@gmail.com CUMC
PKB-7 John Chenoweth |john.chenoweth@utexas.edu CuMC
PKB-8 Mitch Canhill dcahill20@gmail.com CuMC
PKB-9 Nicole Krasnon nicolekrasnov@gmail.com CUMC
PKB-10 Sara Robichaux ([sara.robichaux@gmail.com CuMC
PKB-11 Tommy Walker tommywalker@compass.com CuMC
PKB-12 Chris Valach meredithvalach@gmail.com CUMC
PKB-13 Jonathan |Luie jwi2000@gmail.com CuMC
PKB-14 Lewis Chessis lewis.chessis@gmail.com CUMC
PKB-15 Mark Mendenhall |leslieallisonfletcher@gmail.com [CUMC
PKB-16 Tim Neuhaus tim.neuhaus@ozk.com CuMC
PKB-17 Zach Springer zach.springer@rpmliving.com [CUMC
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